
Appendix 8
2023 Year End Variance - Tender Results

Project Awarded to Award Date Actual
Tecumseh Fire& Rescue Services Aerial 
Platform Truck Fort Garry Fire Trucks Ltd 4/05/23 2,470,954.30$                
Replacement of Snake Lane Rd Culverts 
#42,#53 & #54

South Shore Contracting of 
Essex 3/14/23 1,178,330.00$                

Tecumseh Hamlet Water & Waste Water Infr 
Project Stantec 4/25/23 1,155,495.00$                

12th Concession Watermain replacemment
Shea Rock Construction Group 
Inc. 4/11/23 195,900.00$                   

Consulting Services For Lesperance Rdd. Multi 
Use Path RC Spencer 5/23/23 210,000.00$                   
Scully St Marks Pump Station Replacement 
Consulting Services Dillon 7/25/23 941,056.50$                   
Scully St. Mark's PS Construction Services Sterling Ridge 6/27/23 19,203,029.68$              
SAN & Server Infrastructure Applied Computer Solutions 7/13/23 107,556.00$                   

Town of Tecumseh Cada Library Renovations Vince Ferro Construction 6/27/23 1,234,185.00$                

2023 Vehicles
Blue Mountain & Amherstburg 
Chevrolet 7/19/23 205,456.00$                   

Town of Tecumseh Asphalt Paving 2023 GIP Paving 7/12/23 681,000.00$                   
Crack Sealing 2023 Fine Line Marking 6/29/23 149,318.20$                   

Antaya Drain Repair & Improvement
Murray Mills Excavating & 
Trucking 7/31/23 76,814.00$                     

Damonte Branch Drain Repair Mark G Contracting 7/25/23 198,687.00$                   
Gouin Drain Repair Mark G Contracting 7/25/23 393,120.00$                   
Bridge Replacement 5285 Manning Rd Sterling Ridge 8/08/23 749,970.00$                   
Tecumseh Rd Sidwalk Rehab Amico Infrastructures 9/26/23 214,458.00$                   
EV Station Installation BRC Construction 10/20/23 46,909.31$                     
Water Service Truck Oxford Dodge 12/07/23 146,140.00$                   
Lacasse Park Dugouts Barrineti Construction 12/12/23 428,500.00$                   
County Rd 46 Webster & Laval Sanatary Sewer 
Extension Rudak Excavating 1/29/24 3,158,200.00$                
- - Total 33,200,008.99$              


	2023 Aug



